
ADAPTOR
(R-PVC005-1 - 25mm)

Installation Instructions:

Use the correct solvent Plusbond 3019. Do not paint. Keep pipe clean and free from dust. Do 
not install in direct sunlight. Only install with approved pipe. Do not use solvents to clean, only 
soapy water.

Bisson Ltd, Unit A, Rockhaven, Packgate Road, Avonmouth, Bristol, BS11 0FD , United Kingdom 
Tel: 0117-967-9999 | Fax: 0117-961-9261 | www.bissonltd.co.uk

Connects two pieces of aspirating smoke detection pipe of different sizes 25mm to 27mm 
(Vice versa). This device is designed for aspirating fire detection only.

OPERATING 

TEMPERATURE:  

-20°C to 50°C

PIPE COLOUR:  

Red
DIAMETER TOLERANCE:  

+/- 0.15mm
WEIGHT:  

12.8 Grams

Side Elevation Front Elevation

31mm

25mm

27mm

25mm

41mm

27mm


